
 

2025-26 YEAR 1 Confirmation Schedule  

at St. Joseph of the Lakes  
Confirmation evening classes meet two Sunday evenings a month from Sept. 

2025 (one meeting) into April 2026, with a Year 1 Confirmation retreat on 
Saturday, April 11, 2026. 

 
 
 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Confirmation catechist training 
4 PM - 5 PM 

Sunday, September 21, 2025 Confirmation parent/student Mass and information meeting 
4:00 PM - 6:15 PM 

Sunday, September 28, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM* 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM* 

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM* 

Sunday, December 14, 2025 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM* 

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Sponsor/candidate session during regular class meeting time,  
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM* 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM* 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Class meeting, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Year 1 Confirmation Retreat, 12 PM - 6 PM, St. Joe’s 
(includes 5 PM Mass) 

Additional dates for service opportunities will be shared as those opportunities become available. 
 

* Meetings listed above with an * (asterisk) include 5:30 PM Youth Sunday Mass (families welcome) and 
dinner for middle school and Conf. students/catechists. 

 


